
Andaman Championship Satun 2025
Horse Riding & Archery Club Satun Thailand (HAST-003)
Chalung Stadium, From 03-05-2025 to 04-05-2025

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

- -
5 039B ST237 SUMOL KHANTHALAE M H M

AL-KAHFI ธนูปลายดามขวาน
5 033C ST277 นูรดีน  เวาะเยะ M H M
5 032C ST279 มัดรุดดิน  ดารากัย M H M
5 034C ST278 อับดุลฟตตาห  รีสะอิ M H M

ANAKSA Anak Soleh Archers
4 040C ST162 RYAN AL FAARIZ SHARDI ELVISLY U18M H U18M
4 030B ST161 NIA RAMADHAANI SOFEA BINTI SHA U18W H U18W
4 029B ST163 RHIAN IRIS MARWAA SHARDI ELVIS U18W H U18W

AOP Archery Of Peaces
4 042C ST183 มูฮัมมัดอัมรู จาเงาะ U25M H U25M
4 032A ST181 INARM JEHWAE U25W H U25W
4 032B ST180 NUHA SALAEH U25W H U25W

ARC82 Arc82
5 024B ST077 พีรภัทร วรสูตร M R M
5 007C ST076 พิมประไพ สมหวัง W B W

ASKL Archer Studio KL
5 009C ST075 ZAKRY SHAZRYL M B M

ATAC Assomadee Traditional Archery Club
4 037C ST252 DANIS  NA PATTANI U18M H U18M
4 037C ST252 DANIS  NA PATTANI U18M H U18M
4 036C ST254 MUHAMMADALHAFIS  OHLONG U18M H U18M
4 036C ST254 MUHAMMADALHAFIS  OHLONG U18M H U18M
4 035C ST251 MUMEEN  SAMAE U18M H U18M
4 033C ST250 MUNSIF NA PATTANI U18M H U18M
4 034C ST253 NUBHAN  OH U18M H U18M
4 034C ST253 NUBHAN  OH U18M H U18M

BJWP Bjwp
3 011C ST074 ALANI JASMIN-NORASRUDIN U12W R U12W
3 011C ST074 ALANI JASMIN-NORASRUDIN U12W R U12W
3 010C ST040 NUR FATNIN SOFIA- MOHD REDZUAN U12W R U12W
3 010C ST040 NUR FATNIN SOFIA- MOHD REDZUAN U12W R U12W
3 009C ST041 NUR QAIREEN HUSNA- MOHD REDZUA U12W R U12W
3 009C ST041 NUR QAIREEN HUSNA- MOHD REDZUA U12W R U12W

BMAC Bmac
5 007A ST003 RISA MIDAM W B W

BSA A Blackstone A
2 015A ST085 ธนาคิม วงษมะเซาะ U18M B U18M
2 016A ST084 ธีรวัฒน  รอมาลี U18M B U18M
2 017A ST086 นวรุจ  ฮิราโนะ U25M B U25M

BSA B Blackstone B
2 013A ST088 ณัฐธิดา  จันทะมาลา U18W B U18W
2 011A ST089 วรินดา  ตวนกู U18W B U18W
2 013C ST087 อัยมี่  ฮิราโนะ U18W B U18W

BSAC Blackstone Archery Club
5 010A ST117 วิเชษฐ  บินมาลา M B M
2 014A ST357 กองกิดากร มูฮัมหมัด U18M B U18M
2 014B ST358 ณัฐพล โตคลองตัน U18M B U18M
2 015A ST085 ธนาคิม วงษมะเซาะ U18M B U18M
2 016A ST084 ธีรวัฒน  รอมาลี U18M B U18M
2 016C ST116 ปราชญ  บินมาลา U18M B U18M
2 017A ST086 นวรุจ  ฮิราโนะ U25M B U25M
2 043B ST091 พงศพันธุ  โหฐาน U25M R U25M
3 001C ST083 วิชญาดา  มิตรเจริญ U12W B U12W
2 013A ST088 ณัฐธิดา  จันทะมาลา U18W B U18W
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BSAC Blackstone Archery Club
2 012A ST090 นาถนพิณ  บริสุทธิ์ U18W B U18W
2 011A ST089 วรินดา  ตวนกู U18W B U18W
2 013C ST087 อัยมี่  ฮิราโนะ U18W B U18W
5 030C ST092 ปริยา  สุดเสริฐสิน W H W

BSAC C Blackstone C
5 010A ST117 วิเชษฐ  บินมาลา M B M
2 016C ST116 ปราชญ  บินมาลา U18M B U18M
2 012A ST090 นาถนพิณ  บริสุทธิ์ U18W B U18W

BSAC D BLACKSTONE D
2 014A ST357 กองกิดากร มูฮัมหมัด U18M B U18M
2 014B ST358 ณัฐพล โตคลองตัน U18M B U18M
5 007C ST076 พิมประไพ สมหวัง W B W

BURI โรงเรียนบำรุงอิสลาม
4 043B ST166 มูฮัมหมัดรอดีย จิตรหมั่น U25M H U25M

EPS A X Epsilon Archery Alpha X
4 028A ST189 ADIB SYAH BIN SYAHRIZAL U18M C U18M
4 028C ST190 MUHAMMAD ZAFRI BIN MOHD RIZAL U18M C U18M
4 027A ST195 NUR AYRA ARYANA BINTI MOHD SHU U18W C U18W

EPS B10 Epsilon Archery Beta 10
5 005C ST188 MUHAMMAD HAMZAH BIN ABDUL HALI M C M
4 026A ST196 ALYA QISTINA BINTI IMRAN U18W C U18W
4 026B ST197 NUR AZWANI BINTI MOHD IZWAN U18W C U18W
4 027C ST194 ANIS HUMAIRAA BINTI MOHD RASLI U25W C U25W

EPS CILIX Epsilon Cp Cilix
1 001C ST193 NUHA SAFIYYA BINTI SHAMSUL ANU U12W C U12W
1 001A ST191 NUR QAYLA NAFEESAH BINTI AHMAD U12W C U12W
1 001B ST192 NUR QISTINA BINTI MOHD NUR AZR U12W C U12W

EPS DELTA Epsilon Archery Delta
2 031C ST205 ABDUL WAFI BIN AHMAD KHIDHRI U18M R U18M
2 036C ST206 UMAR HAFIZ BIN KHADER MEERA MO U18M R U18M
2 025A ST215 NUR UMAIRAH SOFEA BINTI AHMAD  U18W R U18W

EPS RC Epsilon Archery Rc
2 030C ST207 MUHAMMAD NIYAZ NADZHIF BIN MOH U18M R U18M
2 024A ST216 NURDALILI AUFA BINTI SUHAIMI U18W R U18W
2 029C ST217 AWATIF AFRINA BINTI MOHD ASRUL U25W R U25W

EPSILON Epsilon Archery
5 005C ST188 MUHAMMAD HAMZAH BIN ABDUL HALI M C M
3 025A ST200 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN IMAN BIN MUHAM U12M R U12M
2 036C ST206 UMAR HAFIZ BIN KHADER MEERA MO U18M R U18M
1 001A ST191 NUR QAYLA NAFEESAH BINTI AHMAD U12W C U12W
1 001B ST192 NUR QISTINA BINTI MOHD NUR AZR U12W C U12W
4 027C ST194 ANIS HUMAIRAA BINTI MOHD RASLI U25W C U25W
5 029B ST199 ZUBAIDAH BINTI ABD MAJID W H W
3 016C ST212 NUR ALYSHA ZAHRA BINTI SAHRULN U12W R U12W
2 025A ST215 NUR UMAIRAH SOFEA BINTI AHMAD  U18W R U18W
2 024A ST216 NURDALILI AUFA BINTI SUHAIMI U18W R U18W

EPSILON A Epsilon A
3 006B ST210 AIN WARDAH BINTI AHMAD IZWAN U12W R U12W
3 007B ST209 AISHA BINTI ALAM SHAHAR U12W R U12W
3 008B ST208 NURUL HUMAIRA BINTI MOHD ASRI U12W R U12W

EPSILON B Epsilon B
3 025A ST200 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN IMAN BIN MUHAM U12M R U12M
3 016C ST212 NUR ALYSHA ZAHRA BINTI SAHRULN U12W R U12W
3 013C ST211 ZARIS RAISYA BINTI ABDULLAH U12W R U12W
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EPSILON C Epsilon C
3 016B ST203 MUHAMMAD IDLAN BIN RAMBLI U12M R U12M

EPSILON D Epsilon D
3 005B ST214 AINA HUSNA BINTI NURZAIRUL IZW U12W R U12W
3 012C ST213 SIM YEW TONG U12W R U12W

GTAC Gtac
5 026A ST004 TAN KIT SUN M R M

HAST ชมรมกีฬาขี่มายิงธนู จังหวัดสตูล
5 032A ST164 ADISORN YEESAMAN M H M
5 032A ST164 ADISORN YEESAMAN M H M
5 041A ST120 CHUTCHAI SONGMUANG M H M
5 041A ST120 CHUTCHAI SONGMUANG M H M
5 038A ST157 MUHAMMAD LANUI M H M
5 035B ST155 PUTTAMAS BAIMADPANCHO M H M
5 034B ST146 กูหยาหยา ราเหม M H M
5 042A ST142 ชานุช อิสบัท M H M
5 033A ST152 มาเล็ค หนูหัน M H M
5 039A ST151 มูฮัมหมัดรอซี มูดะหะยี M H M
5 037A ST141 สาและ มิตรมาตร M H M
5 036B ST149 สุชาติ นวลดี M H M
5 040A ST150 สุชาติ ละหมัน M H M
5 033B ST140 อรัญ อุรามา M H M
5 036A ST138 ออด ปกติง M H M
5 034A ST148 อีซา มุมีน M H M
5 032B ST125 ฮันซาละห ละหมัน M H M
5 032B ST125 ฮันซาละห ละหมัน M H M
5 035A ST147 ฮาซัน เส็นรัก M H M
1 010A ST284 ASYRAF AWAE U12M H U12M
1 006B ST184 MUHAMMADNABIN PONGLONG U12M H U12M
1 006B ST184 MUHAMMADNABIN PONGLONG U12M H U12M
1 007A ST156 NONTAMAS BAIMADPANCHO U12M H U12M
1 006A ST173 บัรซุลคอยร  หะยีดือรานิง U12M H U12M
1 009A ST174 ฟูรอซ  หีมเบ็ญสัน U12M H U12M
1 008A ST172 มูฮัมมัดซัฟรีย  หมาดสกุล U12M H U12M
1 010B ST171 มูฮัมหมัดซุลฮาน  หะยีดือรานิง U12M H U12M
4 037B ST256 ABDAL RAHMAN ALI U18M H U18M
4 034B ST185 MUHAMMADFURDY PONGLONG U18M H U18M
4 034B ST185 MUHAMMADFURDY PONGLONG U18M H U18M
4 033B ST081 WAKHIL NUICHANAI U18M H U18M
4 035B ST145 กันตเมฆ ยุดมั่น U18M H U18M
4 038B ST285 ภูนัช โขมรัตน U18M H U18M
4 036B ST170 อินอามุลฮาซัน  หะยีดือรานิง U18M H U18M
1 003A ST281 DANEAR YAKAJI U12W H U12W
1 004A ST257 HAJARKARIMA ALI U12W H U12W
1 005A ST258 MAIMOONAH ALI U12W H U12W
1 002B ST159 นิรุสณี เหมเด็น U12W H U12W
1 002A ST139 ปภาวรินทร ปกติง U12W H U12W
4 030A ST255 ASYA ALI U18W H U18W
4 031A ST168 นูรดะลีละห   หะยีดือรานิง U18W H U18W
4 029A ST169 นูรุลอิซซะห  หะยีดือรานิง U18W H U18W
5 029A ST154 HASANAH TAOWATO W H W
5 029A ST154 HASANAH TAOWATO W H W
5 028A ST158 SEEPAH LANUI W H W
5 031A ST124 VISARA NUINAMWONG W H W
5 030A ST127 ยุภา งะสยัง W H W
5 031C ST137 หะริษะ  ทุมมาลี W H W
5 027A ST283 อัมไพ ยากะจิ W H W
3 015C ST126 NUR NUSAIBAH BINTI ZUBIR U12W R U12W

HAST 2 HAST 2
5 031A ST124 VISARA NUINAMWONG W H W
5 030A ST127 ยุภา งะสยัง W H W
5 031C ST137 หะริษะ  ทุมมาลี W H W
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HIZUYA FM Hizuya Family
2 035A ST122 MUHAMMAD HANZALAH BIN ZUBIR U18M R U18M
2 036A ST121 MUHAMMAD MUAZ BIN ZUBIR U18M R U18M
2 024C ST123 NUR ZINNIRAH BINTI ZUBIR U18W R U18W

HK Hong Kong
1 003A ST281 DANEAR YAKAJI U12W H U12W  
1 004A ST257 HAJARKARIMA ALI U12W H U12W  
1 005A ST258 MAIMOONAH ALI U12W H U12W  
4 030A ST255 ASYA ALI U18W H U18W  

HYW โรงเรียนหาดใหญวิทยาคาร
4 041B ST129 อับดุลฮาดี อูเมาะอาลี U18M H U18M

IKAC Ikac
2 026B ST013 NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH NORAZLIZAL U18W R U18W
5 015B ST014 NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH NORAZLIZAL W R W

JR UYB A Junior Uyb A
3 011A ST009 NAURAH ADELIA BINTI MOHD RIDZU U12W R U12W
3 012A ST008 NAURAH HANNANI BINTI ROSHAIDIH U12W R U12W
3 014A ST010 NURUL DHUHA NASUHA BINTI MD ZA U12W R U12W

KH Cambodia
4 032C ST288 NITA VAN U25W H U25W  
4 031C ST287 SAIYA SET U25W H U25W  
5 029C ST286 YURI TAKAHASHI W H W  

KMK Kolej Mara Kulim
2 029C ST217 AWATIF AFRINA BINTI MOHD ASRUL U25W R U25W

KMT Kmt Nadi Archery Serendah
3 014B ST073 ALYA BATRISYA BT MOHD FAUZAN U12W R U12W

KMTB Kelab Memanah Tanah Bangsawan
1 008B ST026 QALYSH ARSH BIN AZIZAN U12M H U12M
5 025C ST024 QAYS AMSYAR BIN AZIZAN M R M
3 025C ST025 QALYSH ARSH BIN AZIZAN U12M R U12M
2 037C ST023 QAYS AMSYAR BIN AZIZAN U18M R U18M
1 005C ST028 QYRA SAIRYSH BINTI AZIZAN U12W H U12W
3 014C ST027 QYRA SAIRYSH BINTI AZIZAN U12W R U12W

KYMD1 ทีมกียามุดดีน1
5 034B ST146 กูหยาหยา ราเหม M H M
5 033A ST152 มาเล็ค หนูหัน M H M
5 034A ST148 อีซา มุมีน M H M

KYMD2 ทีมกียามุดดีน2
5 036B ST149 สุชาติ นวลดี M H M
5 040A ST150 สุชาติ ละหมัน M H M
5 035A ST147 ฮาซัน เส็นรัก M H M

LST Lst
3 024A ST099 ศุภวิชญ พัฒลำภู U12M R U12M
3 015B ST103 มูซีราห ฮะอุรา U12W R U12W
3 015A ST098 เมริษา  วงคสงวน U12W R U12W

METRA Metra
1 009B ST351 ABDUL RAUF HAFIY BIN AHMAD RED U12M H U12M
4 041A ST352 AHMAD NAWAL HANNAN BIN ABU BAK U18M H U18M
5 017A ST342 MIKHAIL KAZIM BIN RIZALMAN M R M
5 020A ST335 MUHAMMAD DARWISH BIN NOORAZLI M R M
5 021A ST336 MUHAMMAD HARITH ANAS BIN SUHAI M R M
5 018A ST341 MUHAMMAD MIFTAH BIN FARID M R M
5 022A ST337 MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN FARID M R M
5 019A ST347 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN ASYRAF BIN JOH M R M
3 021B ST320 MUHAMMAD AMMAR AL FATEH BIN SO U12M R U12M
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METRA Metra
3 019B ST321 MUHAMMAD AZIZEE AQEEL BIN MOHD U12M R U12M
3 022B ST322 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD BIN MOHD SHARI U12M R U12M
3 017B ST316 MUHAMMAD MUSLIHIN BIN FARID U12M R U12M
3 018B ST315 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN ASYRAF BIN JOH U12M R U12M
3 020B ST314 NURZAFRAN SYAFI BIN ZAHARIN U12M R U12M
2 035B ST334 AHAMD ZULHAFIZ ZALIQ BIN ABDUL U18M R U18M
2 034B ST324 MUHAMMAD DARWISH BIN NOORAZLI U18M R U18M
2 039B ST331 MIKHAIL KAZIM BIN RIZALMAN U25M R U25M
2 038B ST326 MUHAMMAD HARITH ANAS BIN SUHAI U25M R U25M
2 040B ST330 MUHAMMAD MIFTAH BIN FARID U25M R U25M
2 042B ST325 MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN FARID U25M R U25M
4 026C ST354 EVA DANIA MEDINA BINTI NOORAZL U25W C U25W
5 004C ST355 EVA DANIA MEDINA BINTI NOORAZL W C W
1 002C ST349 NAURAH BINTI MOHD FIRDAUS U12W H U12W
1 003C ST350 NUR FATIHAH DAMIA BINTI AHMAD  U12W H U12W
1 004C ST348 NUR KHAIRANA BINTI NOR AZMI U12W H U12W
5 030B ST353 MAHAZAN BINTI MAT W H W
3 007C ST323 AISYAH HUMAIRAH BT ZULFADLI FA U12W R U12W
3 006C ST317 NUR SAFFIYA DAMIA BINTI SUHAIM U12W R U12W
3 005C ST318 NURIN NAZIHAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI U12W R U12W
3 008C ST319 ROSE IMAN AMANI BINTI ROSHAZLY U12W R U12W
2 022B ST328 MARISSA TABASSUM BINTI SARFRAZ U18W R U18W
2 021B ST329 NURIN NABIHAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI U18W R U18W
2 023B ST333 QIESYA NUR HADIRAH BINTI MOHD  U18W R U18W
2 027B ST332 NURIN NAFISAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI U25W R U25W
2 028B ST327 NURZAHRA LIYANA BINTI ZAHARIN U25W R U25W
5 013A ST340 MARISSA TABASSUM BINTI SARFRAZ W R W
5 012B ST345 NUR SAFFIYA DAMIA BINTI SUHAIM W R W
5 016C ST338 NURIN NABIHAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI W R W
5 016A ST343 NURIN NAFISAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI W R W
5 012A ST346 NURIN NAZIHAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI W R W
5 014A ST339 NURZAHRA LIYANA BINTI ZAHARIN W R W
5 015A ST344 ROSE IMAN AMANI BINTI ROSHAZLY W R W

METRA A Metra A
3 017B ST316 MUHAMMAD MUSLIHIN BIN FARID U12M R U12M
3 018B ST315 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN ASYRAF BIN JOH U12M R U12M
3 020B ST314 NURZAFRAN SYAFI BIN ZAHARIN U12M R U12M
1 002C ST349 NAURAH BINTI MOHD FIRDAUS U12W H U12W
1 003C ST350 NUR FATIHAH DAMIA BINTI AHMAD  U12W H U12W
1 004C ST348 NUR KHAIRANA BINTI NOR AZMI U12W H U12W

METRA A18 METRA A U18
5 020A ST335 MUHAMMAD DARWISH BIN NOORAZLI M R M
2 034B ST324 MUHAMMAD DARWISH BIN NOORAZLI U18M R U18M
2 022B ST328 MARISSA TABASSUM BINTI SARFRAZ U18W R U18W
2 021B ST329 NURIN NABIHAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI U18W R U18W
5 013A ST340 MARISSA TABASSUM BINTI SARFRAZ W R W
5 016C ST338 NURIN NABIHAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI W R W

METRA A25 METRA A U25
5 021A ST336 MUHAMMAD HARITH ANAS BIN SUHAI M R M
5 018A ST341 MUHAMMAD MIFTAH BIN FARID M R M
2 038B ST326 MUHAMMAD HARITH ANAS BIN SUHAI U25M R U25M
2 040B ST330 MUHAMMAD MIFTAH BIN FARID U25M R U25M
2 027B ST332 NURIN NAFISAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI U25W R U25W
5 016A ST343 NURIN NAFISAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI W R W

METRA B Metra B
3 006C ST317 NUR SAFFIYA DAMIA BINTI SUHAIM U12W R U12W
3 005C ST318 NURIN NAZIHAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI U12W R U12W
3 008C ST319 ROSE IMAN AMANI BINTI ROSHAZLY U12W R U12W

METRA B25 METRA B U25
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5 017A ST342 MIKHAIL KAZIM BIN RIZALMAN M R M
5 022A ST337 MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN FARID M R M
2 039B ST331 MIKHAIL KAZIM BIN RIZALMAN U25M R U25M
2 042B ST325 MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN FARID U25M R U25M
2 028B ST327 NURZAHRA LIYANA BINTI ZAHARIN U25W R U25W
5 014A ST339 NURZAHRA LIYANA BINTI ZAHARIN W R W

METRA C Metra C
3 021B ST320 MUHAMMAD AMMAR AL FATEH BIN SO U12M R U12M
3 019B ST321 MUHAMMAD AZIZEE AQEEL BIN MOHD U12M R U12M
3 022B ST322 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD BIN MOHD SHARI U12M R U12M

METRA D Metra D
5 012B ST345 NUR SAFFIYA DAMIA BINTI SUHAIM W R W
5 012A ST346 NURIN NAZIHAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI W R W
5 015A ST344 ROSE IMAN AMANI BINTI ROSHAZLY W R W

MULYA Mulya Archery Academy
4 040C ST162 RYAN AL FAARIZ SHARDI ELVISLY U18M H U18M
4 030B ST161 NIA RAMADHAANI SOFEA BINTI SHA U18W H U18W
4 029B ST163 RHIAN IRIS MARWAA SHARDI ELVIS U18W H U18W

MY Malaysia
5 009C ST075 ZAKRY SHAZRYL M B M  
5 008C ST079 ZOLAHUDDEEN SARONG M B M  
2 016B ST186 MUHAMMAD UMAR AFIQ BIN MOHD AN U18M B U18M  
5 005B ST289 HISAN BIN ABDUL HALIM M C M  
5 005A ST290 MUHAMMAD ANAS BIN MOHD AMRAN M C M  
5 005C ST188 MUHAMMAD HAMZAH BIN ABDUL HALI M C M  
4 028A ST189 ADIB SYAH BIN SYAHRIZAL U18M C U18M  
4 028C ST190 MUHAMMAD ZAFRI BIN MOHD RIZAL U18M C U18M  
1 009B ST351 ABDUL RAUF HAFIY BIN AHMAD RED U12M H U12M  
1 008B ST026 QALYSH ARSH BIN AZIZAN U12M H U12M  
4 041A ST352 AHMAD NAWAL HANNAN BIN ABU BAK U18M H U18M  
4 040B ST198 IMAN WAFIY ASYSYAHID BIN KHAIR U18M H U18M  
4 040C ST162 RYAN AL FAARIZ SHARDI ELVISLY U18M H U18M  
5 021C ST047 EAMIR HAZEQ-HATIM M R M  
5 022C ST066 HAFIZUDIN-HAZUDIN M R M  
5 020C ST054 HARIZ DANI ZIKRY- HARIANTO M R M  
5 018C ST056 HARRAZ DANI RIFQY- HARIANTO M R M  
5 019C ST057 KHAIRUL RIJAL-ABDULLAH M R M  
5 017A ST342 MIKHAIL KAZIM BIN RIZALMAN M R M  
5 024C ST072 MUHAMMAD AQIL ALTAF-MOHD SUFIA M R M  
5 023C ST039 MUHAMMAD DANISH ANIQ- MOHD RED M R M  
5 020A ST335 MUHAMMAD DARWISH BIN NOORAZLI M R M  
5 021A ST336 MUHAMMAD HARITH ANAS BIN SUHAI M R M  
5 018A ST341 MUHAMMAD MIFTAH BIN FARID M R M  
5 022A ST337 MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN FARID M R M  
5 019A ST347 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN ASYRAF BIN JOH M R M  
5 017C ST052 MUHAMMAD ZHARIF UZAYR-NORMAN M R M  
5 025C ST024 QAYS AMSYAR BIN AZIZAN M R M  
5 026A ST004 TAN KIT SUN M R M  
3 018C ST307 ABDULLAH AZZUHDI BIN MOHD AIZU U12M R U12M  
3 022A ST035 AFNAN THAQIF BIN MOHAMMAD BAHI U12M R U12M  
3 021C ST303 AIDIL ILYAS BIN MOHD AZHAR U12M R U12M  
3 022C ST201 EIZZAHEEN AASIM BIN AZIZAIROL U12M R U12M  
3 023B ST050 KHAIRUL ABBAS ZIQRY- KHAIRUL Z U12M R U12M  
3 017C ST305 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AMZAR BIN AMINU U12M R U12M  
3 019A ST022 MUHAMMAD AKIF BIN MOHAMED ROSH U12M R U12M  
3 021B ST320 MUHAMMAD AMMAR AL FATEH BIN SO U12M R U12M  
3 019C ST306 MUHAMMAD AQIL BIN MUHAMMAD SHI U12M R U12M  
3 019B ST321 MUHAMMAD AZIZEE AQEEL BIN MOHD U12M R U12M  
3 024C ST204 MUHAMMAD DANIAL HAIKAL BIN MOH U12M R U12M  
3 018A ST037 MUHAMMAD FARIS FATHI BIN MUHAM U12M R U12M  
3 021A ST019 MUHAMMAD FIRASH ARFAN BIN ROSZ U12M R U12M  
3 017A ST016 MUHAMMAD HANIF QUSHAIRY BIN NO U12M R U12M  
3 020A ST034 MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN MOHD SHAHRU U12M R U12M  
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MY Malaysia
3 016B ST203 MUHAMMAD IDLAN BIN RAMBLI U12M R U12M  
3 022B ST322 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD BIN MOHD SHARI U12M R U12M  
3 017B ST316 MUHAMMAD MUSLIHIN BIN FARID U12M R U12M  
3 023A ST033 MUHAMMAD RAFIQIE BIN HERMAN U12M R U12M  
3 023C ST202 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN BIN MOHD NUR A U12M R U12M  
3 025A ST200 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN IMAN BIN MUHAM U12M R U12M  
3 020C ST304 MUHAMMAD SAMIR NASRI BIN MOHD  U12M R U12M  
3 018B ST315 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN ASYRAF BIN JOH U12M R U12M  
3 020B ST314 NURZAFRAN SYAFI BIN ZAHARIN U12M R U12M  
3 025C ST025 QALYSH ARSH BIN AZIZAN U12M R U12M  
2 031C ST205 ABDUL WAFI BIN AHMAD KHIDHRI U18M R U18M  
2 035B ST334 AHAMD ZULHAFIZ ZALIQ BIN ABDUL U18M R U18M  
2 038A ST002 AHMAD NUR IMAN BIN HASBULLAH U18M R U18M  
2 035C ST005 AQIL KHALISH BIN MOHD RIDZUAN U18M R U18M  
2 031B ST069 DANISH HAKIM-MOHD HAFIEEZ U18M R U18M  
2 030B ST053 HARIZ DANI ZIKRY- HARIANTO U18M R U18M  
2 033B ST055 HARRAZ DANI RIFQY- HARIANTO U18M R U18M  
2 034C ST006 HASSANAL RAZIQ IRHAM BIN HASSA U18M R U18M  
2 034A ST294 HAZIQ WAFIY BIN HANIF U18M R U18M  
2 032A ST295 HILMAN AISAR BIN AZIZ U18M R U18M  
2 031A ST293 MOHAMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD JOHA U18M R U18M  
2 033C ST071 MUHAMMAD AQIL ALTAF-MOHD SUFIA U18M R U18M  
2 034B ST324 MUHAMMAD DARWISH BIN NOORAZLI U18M R U18M  
2 035A ST122 MUHAMMAD HANZALAH BIN ZUBIR U18M R U18M  
2 033A ST292 MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN MAZNAN U18M R U18M  
2 032C ST058 MUHAMMAD IZZ ANAQI SHAH-IZZUDD U18M R U18M  
2 036A ST121 MUHAMMAD MUAZ BIN ZUBIR U18M R U18M  
2 030A ST296 MUHAMMAD NASRUL ANAS BIN ZAHUD U18M R U18M  
2 030C ST207 MUHAMMAD NIYAZ NADZHIF BIN MOH U18M R U18M  
2 032B ST051 MUHAMMAD ZHARIF UZAYR-NORMAN U18M R U18M  
2 037C ST023 QAYS AMSYAR BIN AZIZAN U18M R U18M  
2 037A ST011 THAQIF IFWAT BIN ZURAIDI U18M R U18M  
2 036C ST206 UMAR HAFIZ BIN KHADER MEERA MO U18M R U18M  
2 040C ST046 EAMIR HAZEQ-HATIM U25M R U25M  
2 038C ST065 HAFIZUDIN-HAZUDIN U25M R U25M  
2 040A ST017 IMAN KHALISH BIN MD POZI U25M R U25M  
2 039B ST331 MIKHAIL KAZIM BIN RIZALMAN U25M R U25M  
2 039A ST018 MUHAMMAD ATIF RIZQI BIN MOHAMM U25M R U25M  
2 041A ST021 MUHAMMAD AWWAL BIN MOHAMED ROS U25M R U25M  
2 039C ST038 MUHAMMAD DANISH ANIQ- MOHD RED U25M R U25M  
2 038B ST326 MUHAMMAD HARITH ANAS BIN SUHAI U25M R U25M  
2 040B ST330 MUHAMMAD MIFTAH BIN FARID U25M R U25M  
2 042B ST325 MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN FARID U25M R U25M  
2 042A ST030 MUHAMMAD UMAR RAYYAN BIN RUSHA U25M R U25M  
2 043A ST029 UMAIR KHOLID BIN MOHAMAD KHALI U25M R U25M  
2 013B ST187 NUR NABIHAH BINTI UZAIRI U18W B U18W  
1 001C ST193 NUHA SAFIYYA BINTI SHAMSUL ANU U12W C U12W  
1 001A ST191 NUR QAYLA NAFEESAH BINTI AHMAD U12W C U12W  
1 001B ST192 NUR QISTINA BINTI MOHD NUR AZR U12W C U12W  
4 026A ST196 ALYA QISTINA BINTI IMRAN U18W C U18W  
4 027A ST195 NUR AYRA ARYANA BINTI MOHD SHU U18W C U18W  
4 026B ST197 NUR AZWANI BINTI MOHD IZWAN U18W C U18W  
4 027C ST194 ANIS HUMAIRAA BINTI MOHD RASLI U25W C U25W  
4 026C ST354 EVA DANIA MEDINA BINTI NOORAZL U25W C U25W  
5 004A ST291 AININ SOFEA BINTI SHAMSHUL HAM W C W  
5 004C ST355 EVA DANIA MEDINA BINTI NOORAZL W C W  
1 002C ST349 NAURAH BINTI MOHD FIRDAUS U12W H U12W  
1 003C ST350 NUR FATIHAH DAMIA BINTI AHMAD  U12W H U12W  
1 004C ST348 NUR KHAIRANA BINTI NOR AZMI U12W H U12W  
1 005C ST028 QYRA SAIRYSH BINTI AZIZAN U12W H U12W  
4 030B ST161 NIA RAMADHAANI SOFEA BINTI SHA U18W H U18W  
4 029B ST163 RHIAN IRIS MARWAA SHARDI ELVIS U18W H U18W  
5 030B ST353 MAHAZAN BINTI MAT W H W  
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5 029B ST199 ZUBAIDAH BINTI ABD MAJID W H W  
3 006B ST210 AIN WARDAH BINTI AHMAD IZWAN U12W R U12W  
3 005B ST214 AINA HUSNA BINTI NURZAIRUL IZW U12W R U12W  
3 007B ST209 AISHA BINTI ALAM SHAHAR U12W R U12W  
3 007C ST323 AISYAH HUMAIRAH BT ZULFADLI FA U12W R U12W  
3 011C ST074 ALANI JASMIN-NORASRUDIN U12W R U12W  
3 008A ST313 ALYA AMMARA BATRISYIA BINTI MO U12W R U12W  
3 014B ST073 ALYA BATRISYA BT MOHD FAUZAN U12W R U12W  
3 013B ST067 HANIS ARISSA-MOHD HAFIEEZ U12W R U12W  
3 009A ST310 JAZMINA QALESYA ALIA BINTI MOH U12W R U12W  
3 011A ST009 NAURAH ADELIA BINTI MOHD RIDZU U12W R U12W  
3 012A ST008 NAURAH HANNANI BINTI ROSHAIDIH U12W R U12W  
3 016C ST212 NUR ALYSHA ZAHRA BINTI SAHRULN U12W R U12W  
3 006A ST311 NUR DHIYA AMNI BINTI SHAMSUDDI U12W R U12W  
3 010C ST040 NUR FATNIN SOFIA- MOHD REDZUAN U12W R U12W  
3 012B ST048 NUR NAAZNEEN SOFEA-NORMAN U12W R U12W  
3 010A ST309 NUR NAJAH HADHIRAH BINTI AZAHA U12W R U12W  
3 015C ST126 NUR NUSAIBAH BINTI ZUBIR U12W R U12W  
3 009C ST041 NUR QAIREEN HUSNA- MOHD REDZUA U12W R U12W  
3 010B ST015 NUR QALESYA HANI NORAZLIZAL U12W R U12W  
3 007A ST312 NUR RIDHWANA HAFNI ALYA BINTI  U12W R U12W  
3 006C ST317 NUR SAFFIYA DAMIA BINTI SUHAIM U12W R U12W  
3 013A ST012 NUR TAQIYYA IMTINAN ZURAIDI U12W R U12W  
3 009B ST031 NUR ZARA ALEESYA BINTI ISMARUK U12W R U12W  
3 005A ST308 NUR' ALISHA NASUHA BINTI AZHAR U12W R U12W  
3 005C ST318 NURIN NAZIHAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI U12W R U12W  
3 014A ST010 NURUL DHUHA NASUHA BINTI MD ZA U12W R U12W  
3 008B ST208 NURUL HUMAIRA BINTI MOHD ASRI U12W R U12W  
3 014C ST027 QYRA SAIRYSH BINTI AZIZAN U12W R U12W  
3 008C ST319 ROSE IMAN AMANI BINTI ROSHAZLY U12W R U12W  
3 012C ST213 SIM YEW TONG U12W R U12W  
3 013C ST211 ZARIS RAISYA BINTI ABDULLAH U12W R U12W  
2 023C ST068 HANNAH AQEELAH-MOHD HAFIEEZ U18W R U18W  
2 021C ST059 HAYATUL ZARA ERYNA-KHAIRUL ZAF U18W R U18W  
2 022B ST328 MARISSA TABASSUM BINTI SARFRAZ U18W R U18W  
2 024B ST007 NAFISAH HUMAIRA' BINTI ROSHAID U18W R U18W  
2 020A ST297 NAURATUL HANNAN BINTI ZAIZULKA U18W R U18W  
2 019C ST044 NOOR IZARA IKMAL- MOHAMED FAIY U18W R U18W  
2 022C ST064 NORALYA BATRISYIA-KHAIRUL RIJA U18W R U18W  
2 025C ST001 NUR BATRISYA AUFA BINTI MOHD I U18W R U18W  
2 026B ST013 NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH NORAZLIZAL U18W R U18W  
2 025A ST215 NUR UMAIRAH SOFEA BINTI AHMAD  U18W R U18W  
2 024C ST123 NUR ZINNIRAH BINTI ZUBIR U18W R U18W  
2 022A ST302 NURBALQIS SYUHADA BINTI MOHD F U18W R U18W  
2 024A ST216 NURDALILI AUFA BINTI SUHAIMI U18W R U18W  
2 023A ST300 NURHASYA NADHIRAH BINTI ABD MA U18W R U18W  
2 021B ST329 NURIN NABIHAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI U18W R U18W  
2 019A ST299 QAISARA WAFIEYA BINTI NORSULAI U18W R U18W  
2 018A ST298 QASEH INSYIRAH BINTI MD FAIZAL U18W R U18W  
2 023B ST333 QIESYA NUR HADIRAH BINTI MOHD  U18W R U18W  
2 021A ST301 SITI AMINAH BINTI MUHAMMAD NAZ U18W R U18W  
2 018C ST063 WAN MARISSA FATIMAH- WAN MOHAM U18W R U18W  
2 020C ST062 WAN MUNERAH KHALEESA-WAN OHAMM U18W R U18W  
2 027C ST020 ALISHA SOFIA BINTI MOHAMED ROS U25W R U25W  
2 029C ST217 AWATIF AFRINA BINTI MOHD ASRUL U25W R U25W  
2 029B ST043 HANNAH IRDINA-HAZUDIN U25W R U25W  
2 029A ST042 NUR NAAZNEEN BATRISYA- MOHD RE U25W R U25W  
2 027A ST070 NUR NABIHAH HUSNA- MOHD ASRI U25W R U25W  
2 027B ST332 NURIN NAFISAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI U25W R U25W  
2 028B ST327 NURZAHRA LIYANA BINTI ZAHARIN U25W R U25W  
2 028A ST060 SITI NUR DAMIA IRDINA- MOHD ZU U25W R U25W  
2 028C ST036 WAFA' TASNEEM BINTI MOHAMMAD B U25W R U25W  
5 013A ST340 MARISSA TABASSUM BINTI SARFRAZ W R W  
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MY Malaysia
5 014B ST045 NOOR IZARA IKMAL- MOHAMED FAIY W R W  
5 016B ST049 NUR NAAZNEEN SOFEA-NORMAN W R W  
5 015B ST014 NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH NORAZLIZAL W R W  
5 012B ST345 NUR SAFFIYA DAMIA BINTI SUHAIM W R W  
5 016C ST338 NURIN NABIHAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI W R W  
5 016A ST343 NURIN NAFISAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI W R W  
5 012A ST346 NURIN NAZIHAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI W R W  
5 014A ST339 NURZAHRA LIYANA BINTI ZAHARIN W R W  
5 015A ST344 ROSE IMAN AMANI BINTI ROSHAZLY W R W  
5 013B ST061 SITI NUR DAMIA IRDINA- MOHD ZU W R W  

NADI Nadi Archery Serendah
2 037A ST011 THAQIF IFWAT BIN ZURAIDI U18M R U18M
3 013A ST012 NUR TAQIYYA IMTINAN ZURAIDI U12W R U12W
3 013A ST012 NUR TAQIYYA IMTINAN ZURAIDI U12W R U12W
3 014A ST010 NURUL DHUHA NASUHA BINTI MD ZA U12W R U12W

NPT ทีมนาพญา
5 042A ST142 ชานุช อิสบัท M H M
5 037A ST141 สาและ มิตรมาตร M H M
5 033B ST140 อรัญ อุรามา M H M

NRD Nrd
5 040B ST282 เชาวลิตย  ตามาซอ M H M

NYKSS Nakhonnayok Sports School
2 025B ST131 อัยมี่ ยูซุฟ U18W R U18W

OLDBOW Oldschoolbow
5 041C ST175 NATTEE KOPITAK M H M

PERAK Perak
5 005B ST289 HISAN BIN ABDUL HALIM M C M
5 005A ST290 MUHAMMAD ANAS BIN MOHD AMRAN M C M
3 018C ST307 ABDULLAH AZZUHDI BIN MOHD AIZU U12M R U12M
3 021C ST303 AIDIL ILYAS BIN MOHD AZHAR U12M R U12M
3 017C ST305 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AMZAR BIN AMINU U12M R U12M
3 019C ST306 MUHAMMAD AQIL BIN MUHAMMAD SHI U12M R U12M
3 020C ST304 MUHAMMAD SAMIR NASRI BIN MOHD  U12M R U12M
2 034A ST294 HAZIQ WAFIY BIN HANIF U18M R U18M
2 032A ST295 HILMAN AISAR BIN AZIZ U18M R U18M
2 031A ST293 MOHAMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD JOHA U18M R U18M
2 033A ST292 MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN MAZNAN U18M R U18M
2 030A ST296 MUHAMMAD NASRUL ANAS BIN ZAHUD U18M R U18M
5 004A ST291 AININ SOFEA BINTI SHAMSHUL HAM W C W
3 008A ST313 ALYA AMMARA BATRISYIA BINTI MO U12W R U12W
3 009A ST310 JAZMINA QALESYA ALIA BINTI MOH U12W R U12W
3 006A ST311 NUR DHIYA AMNI BINTI SHAMSUDDI U12W R U12W
3 010A ST309 NUR NAJAH HADHIRAH BINTI AZAHA U12W R U12W
3 007A ST312 NUR RIDHWANA HAFNI ALYA BINTI  U12W R U12W
3 005A ST308 NUR' ALISHA NASUHA BINTI AZHAR U12W R U12W
2 020A ST297 NAURATUL HANNAN BINTI ZAIZULKA U18W R U18W
2 022A ST302 NURBALQIS SYUHADA BINTI MOHD F U18W R U18W
2 023A ST300 NURHASYA NADHIRAH BINTI ABD MA U18W R U18W
2 019A ST299 QAISARA WAFIEYA BINTI NORSULAI U18W R U18W
2 018A ST298 QASEH INSYIRAH BINTI MD FAIZAL U18W R U18W
2 021A ST301 SITI AMINAH BINTI MUHAMMAD NAZ U18W R U18W

PERAK 1 Perak 2
3 018C ST307 ABDULLAH AZZUHDI BIN MOHD AIZU U12M R U12M
3 021C ST303 AIDIL ILYAS BIN MOHD AZHAR U12M R U12M
3 017C ST305 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AMZAR BIN AMINU U12M R U12M
2 034A ST294 HAZIQ WAFIY BIN HANIF U18M R U18M
2 031A ST293 MOHAMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD JOHA U18M R U18M
2 033A ST292 MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN MAZNAN U18M R U18M
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PERAK 2 Perak 3
3 009A ST310 JAZMINA QALESYA ALIA BINTI MOH U12W R U12W
3 010A ST309 NUR NAJAH HADHIRAH BINTI AZAHA U12W R U12W
3 005A ST308 NUR' ALISHA NASUHA BINTI AZHAR U12W R U12W

PERAK 3 Perak 4
3 008A ST313 ALYA AMMARA BATRISYIA BINTI MO U12W R U12W
3 006A ST311 NUR DHIYA AMNI BINTI SHAMSUDDI U12W R U12W
3 007A ST312 NUR RIDHWANA HAFNI ALYA BINTI  U12W R U12W

PERAK LEG Perak Legends
5 005B ST289 HISAN BIN ABDUL HALIM M C M
5 005A ST290 MUHAMMAD ANAS BIN MOHD AMRAN M C M
5 004A ST291 AININ SOFEA BINTI SHAMSHUL HAM W C W

PERAK W1 Perak W2
2 020A ST297 NAURATUL HANNAN BINTI ZAIZULKA U18W R U18W
2 022A ST302 NURBALQIS SYUHADA BINTI MOHD F U18W R U18W
2 021A ST301 SITI AMINAH BINTI MUHAMMAD NAZ U18W R U18W

PERAK W2 Perak W3
2 023A ST300 NURHASYA NADHIRAH BINTI ABD MA U18W R U18W
2 019A ST299 QAISARA WAFIEYA BINTI NORSULAI U18W R U18W
2 018A ST298 QASEH INSYIRAH BINTI MD FAIZAL U18W R U18W

PERLIS Perlis
3 022A ST035 AFNAN THAQIF BIN MOHAMMAD BAHI U12M R U12M
3 022A ST035 AFNAN THAQIF BIN MOHAMMAD BAHI U12M R U12M
3 019A ST022 MUHAMMAD AKIF BIN MOHAMED ROSH U12M R U12M
3 019A ST022 MUHAMMAD AKIF BIN MOHAMED ROSH U12M R U12M
3 018A ST037 MUHAMMAD FARIS FATHI BIN MUHAM U12M R U12M
3 018A ST037 MUHAMMAD FARIS FATHI BIN MUHAM U12M R U12M
3 021A ST019 MUHAMMAD FIRASH ARFAN BIN ROSZ U12M R U12M
3 017A ST016 MUHAMMAD HANIF QUSHAIRY BIN NO U12M R U12M
3 020A ST034 MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN MOHD SHAHRU U12M R U12M
3 020A ST034 MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN MOHD SHAHRU U12M R U12M
3 023A ST033 MUHAMMAD RAFIQIE BIN HERMAN U12M R U12M
3 023A ST033 MUHAMMAD RAFIQIE BIN HERMAN U12M R U12M
2 040A ST017 IMAN KHALISH BIN MD POZI U25M R U25M
2 039A ST018 MUHAMMAD ATIF RIZQI BIN MOHAMM U25M R U25M
2 041A ST021 MUHAMMAD AWWAL BIN MOHAMED ROS U25M R U25M
2 042A ST030 MUHAMMAD UMAR RAYYAN BIN RUSHA U25M R U25M
2 042A ST030 MUHAMMAD UMAR RAYYAN BIN RUSHA U25M R U25M
2 043A ST029 UMAIR KHOLID BIN MOHAMAD KHALI U25M R U25M
2 043A ST029 UMAIR KHOLID BIN MOHAMAD KHALI U25M R U25M
3 010B ST015 NUR QALESYA HANI NORAZLIZAL U12W R U12W
3 010B ST015 NUR QALESYA HANI NORAZLIZAL U12W R U12W
3 009B ST031 NUR ZARA ALEESYA BINTI ISMARUK U12W R U12W
3 009B ST031 NUR ZARA ALEESYA BINTI ISMARUK U12W R U12W
2 026B ST013 NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH NORAZLIZAL U18W R U18W
2 027C ST020 ALISHA SOFIA BINTI MOHAMED ROS U25W R U25W
2 028C ST036 WAFA' TASNEEM BINTI MOHAMMAD B U25W R U25W
2 028C ST036 WAFA' TASNEEM BINTI MOHAMMAD B U25W R U25W
5 015B ST014 NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH NORAZLIZAL W R W

PERLIS B Perlis B
3 021A ST019 MUHAMMAD FIRASH ARFAN BIN ROSZ U12M R U12M
3 017A ST016 MUHAMMAD HANIF QUSHAIRY BIN NO U12M R U12M
2 039A ST018 MUHAMMAD ATIF RIZQI BIN MOHAMM U25M R U25M
2 027C ST020 ALISHA SOFIA BINTI MOHAMED ROS U25W R U25W

PERLIS C Perlis C
2 040A ST017 IMAN KHALISH BIN MD POZI U25M R U25M

PSU Psu Archery Club
2 017B ST119 AHMAD RAO U25M B U25M
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PSU Psu Archery Club
4 043C ST130 CHAHABEE LEESANMAMAD U25M H U25M
4 043A ST118 PRASERT SAENGSIN U25M H U25M
4 042A ST165 อิลฮัม ยุนุ U25M H U25M
4 031B ST160 RANCHANA NORASIT U25W H U25W

PTAC Ptac
5 040C ST143 นิฮูลฮุดี นิฮะ M H M
5 026C ST176 นิแอ  นิฮะ M R M
5 028C ST179 NINAVIA NIHAH W H W
5 027C ST144 สุรีรัตน โอะหวัง นิฮะ W H W
2 026A ST177 นินาวียา  นิฮะ U18W R U18W

PUBDN โรงเรียนภูบดินทรพิทยาลัย
3 025B ST097 ธนากร แซหลาย U12M R U12M

RANONG Ranong Archery Club
5 010C ST236 ศุภชัย หอสงา M B M
5 020B ST221 ฐปนวัฒน ธนาชีวิต M R M
5 018B ST219 ธนิตศักดิ์ จันทรคันธพงศ M R M
5 019B ST225 พันธกานต คุมเพชร M R M
5 021B ST227 ศราเวศวร เมืองวิหค M R M
5 017B ST229 โรจกร วินัยจารึก M R M
2 037B ST224 พันธกานต คุมเพชร U18M R U18M
2 036B ST228 โรจกร วินัยจารึก U18M R U18M
2 041C ST220 ฐปนวัฒน ธนาชีวิต U25M R U25M
2 042C ST218 ธนิตศักดิ์ จันทรคันธพงศ U25M R U25M
3 002B ST235 ลิยานา รอดนวน U12W B U12W
3 016A ST234 ไซรา หอสงา U12W R U12W
2 018B ST232 ธัญทิพย วิภาคกิจอนันต U18W R U18W
2 019B ST230 วรวลัญช ทองสกุล U18W R U18W
2 020B ST222 อัณณชญาณ สองเมืองโชติ U18W R U18W
5 015C ST233 ธัญทิพย วิภาคกิจอนันต W R W
5 013C ST231 วรวลัญช ทองสกุล W R W
5 014C ST226 สุมาลี เมืองวิหค W R W
5 012C ST223 อัณณชญาณ สองเมืองโชติ W R W

RNAC-A Rnac-A
5 020B ST221 ฐปนวัฒน ธนาชีวิต M R M
5 018B ST219 ธนิตศักดิ์ จันทรคันธพงศ M R M
2 041C ST220 ฐปนวัฒน ธนาชีวิต U25M R U25M
2 042C ST218 ธนิตศักดิ์ จันทรคันธพงศ U25M R U25M
2 020B ST222 อัณณชญาณ สองเมืองโชติ U18W R U18W
5 012C ST223 อัณณชญาณ สองเมืองโชติ W R W

RNAC-B Rnac-B
5 019B ST225 พันธกานต คุมเพชร M R M
5 021B ST227 ศราเวศวร เมืองวิหค M R M
2 037B ST224 พันธกานต คุมเพชร U18M R U18M
5 014C ST226 สุมาลี เมืองวิหค W R W

RNAC-C Rnac-C
5 017B ST229 โรจกร วินัยจารึก M R M
2 036B ST228 โรจกร วินัยจารึก U18M R U18M
2 018B ST232 ธัญทิพย วิภาคกิจอนันต U18W R U18W
2 019B ST230 วรวลัญช ทองสกุล U18W R U18W
5 015C ST233 ธัญทิพย วิภาคกิจอนันต W R W
5 013C ST231 วรวลัญช ทองสกุล W R W

ROSE Rose
4 032C ST288 NITA VAN U25W H U25W
4 032C ST288 NITA VAN U25W H U25W
4 031C ST287 SAIYA SET U25W H U25W
4 031C ST287 SAIYA SET U25W H U25W
5 029C ST286 YURI TAKAHASHI W H W
5 029C ST286 YURI TAKAHASHI W H W
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SAAC Saac
5 021C ST047 EAMIR HAZEQ-HATIM M R M
5 022C ST066 HAFIZUDIN-HAZUDIN M R M
5 024C ST072 MUHAMMAD AQIL ALTAF-MOHD SUFIA M R M
5 023C ST039 MUHAMMAD DANISH ANIQ- MOHD RED M R M
2 033C ST071 MUHAMMAD AQIL ALTAF-MOHD SUFIA U18M R U18M
2 032C ST058 MUHAMMAD IZZ ANAQI SHAH-IZZUDD U18M R U18M
2 040C ST046 EAMIR HAZEQ-HATIM U25M R U25M
2 038C ST065 HAFIZUDIN-HAZUDIN U25M R U25M
2 039C ST038 MUHAMMAD DANISH ANIQ- MOHD RED U25M R U25M
2 019C ST044 NOOR IZARA IKMAL- MOHAMED FAIY U18W R U18W
2 018C ST063 WAN MARISSA FATIMAH- WAN MOHAM U18W R U18W
2 020C ST062 WAN MUNERAH KHALEESA-WAN OHAMM U18W R U18W
2 029A ST042 NUR NAAZNEEN BATRISYA- MOHD RE U25W R U25W
2 027A ST070 NUR NABIHAH HUSNA- MOHD ASRI U25W R U25W
2 028A ST060 SITI NUR DAMIA IRDINA- MOHD ZU U25W R U25W
5 014B ST045 NOOR IZARA IKMAL- MOHAMED FAIY W R W
5 013B ST061 SITI NUR DAMIA IRDINA- MOHD ZU W R W

SAAC RC1 SAAC Recurve 1
2 019C ST044 NOOR IZARA IKMAL- MOHAMED FAIY U18W R U18W
2 018C ST063 WAN MARISSA FATIMAH- WAN MOHAM U18W R U18W
2 020C ST062 WAN MUNERAH KHALEESA-WAN OHAMM U18W R U18W
5 014B ST045 NOOR IZARA IKMAL- MOHAMED FAIY W R W

SAAC RC2 SAAC Recurve 2
5 024C ST072 MUHAMMAD AQIL ALTAF-MOHD SUFIA M R M
2 033C ST071 MUHAMMAD AQIL ALTAF-MOHD SUFIA U18M R U18M
2 032C ST058 MUHAMMAD IZZ ANAQI SHAH-IZZUDD U18M R U18M
2 029A ST042 NUR NAAZNEEN BATRISYA- MOHD RE U25W R U25W

SAAC RC3 SAAC Recurve 3
2 029B ST043 HANNAH IRDINA-HAZUDIN U25W R U25W
2 027A ST070 NUR NABIHAH HUSNA- MOHD ASRI U25W R U25W
2 028A ST060 SITI NUR DAMIA IRDINA- MOHD ZU U25W R U25W
5 013B ST061 SITI NUR DAMIA IRDINA- MOHD ZU W R W

SAAC RC4 SAAC Recurve 4
5 021C ST047 EAMIR HAZEQ-HATIM M R M
5 022C ST066 HAFIZUDIN-HAZUDIN M R M
5 023C ST039 MUHAMMAD DANISH ANIQ- MOHD RED M R M
2 040C ST046 EAMIR HAZEQ-HATIM U25M R U25M
2 038C ST065 HAFIZUDIN-HAZUDIN U25M R U25M
2 039C ST038 MUHAMMAD DANISH ANIQ- MOHD RED U25M R U25M

SAIBURI SAIBURI
4 038A ST243 AFDOL  JEHYAH U18M H U18M
4 035C ST251 MUMEEN  SAMAE U18M H U18M
4 033C ST250 MUNSIF NA PATTANI U18M H U18M

SAST ทีมกีฬายิงธนูจังหวัดสตูล
5 022B ST135 ชลภัทร เหมนะห M R M
5 023B ST136 ปริทัศน ขุนอาวุธ M R M
2 041B ST280 นันททิวัส  เหมนะห U25M R U25M

SATUN Satun Archery Club
5 008B ST112 APHICHAT HEMSALAMAD M B M
5 007B ST113 KUSABEERON SARANG M B M
3 003A ST108 นัสรุลลอฮ ตะวัน U12M B U12M
3 003B ST106 ฟาฎิล บินสอาด U12M B U12M
3 004A ST107 มุอัซซิน สุขสุวรรณ U12M B U12M
3 004C ST102 รินภัทร นาฝ U12M B U12M
3 004B ST105 อัชร็อฟ บินสอาด U12M B U12M
2 015B ST104 มุฮซิน จิรศิริมาศ U18M B U18M
5 023A ST115 กิตติเดช ยาชำนาญ M R M
5 024A ST134 ปติ สันหีม M R M
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SATUN Satun Archery Club
3 024B ST114 กิตติเดช ยาชำนาญ U12M R U12M
3 001A ST153 กูซาฟเราะห สารัง U12W B U12W
3 001B ST111 พิณญภัส ตลาภา U12W B U12W
3 002C ST110 อลิญา เหมสลาหมาด U12W B U12W
3 002A ST109 อุลยา สุขสุวรรณ U12W B U12W
2 011B ST100 KUNURISAN SARANG U18W B U18W
2 012B ST101 KURAIFAH. SARANG U18W B U18W
3 015B ST103 มูซีราห ฮะอุรา U12W R U12W

SATUN A SATUN ARCHERY A
3 003A ST108 นัสรุลลอฮ ตะวัน U12M B U12M
3 001B ST111 พิณญภัส ตลาภา U12W B U12W
3 002A ST109 อุลยา สุขสุวรรณ U12W B U12W

SATUN B SATUN ARCHERY B
3 004A ST107 มุอัซซิน สุขสุวรรณ U12M B U12M
3 004B ST105 อัชร็อฟ บินสอาด U12M B U12M
3 002C ST110 อลิญา เหมสลาหมาด U12W B U12W

SATUN C SATUN ARCHERY C
3 003B ST106 ฟาฎิล บินสอาด U12M B U12M
3 004C ST102 รินภัทร นาฝ U12M B U12M
3 001A ST153 กูซาฟเราะห สารัง U12W B U12W

SATUN U18 SATUN ARCHERY U18
2 015B ST104 มุฮซิน จิรศิริมาศ U18M B U18M
2 011B ST100 KUNURISAN SARANG U18W B U18W
2 012B ST101 KURAIFAH. SARANG U18W B U18W

SEMAT Semarak Memanah INTEJ
2 035A ST122 MUHAMMAD HANZALAH BIN ZUBIR U18M R U18M
2 036A ST121 MUHAMMAD MUAZ BIN ZUBIR U18M R U18M

SERAI Serai Archery Range
5 008C ST079 ZOLAHUDDEEN SARONG M B M

SIGMA BOYZ Sigma Boyz
3 022C ST201 EIZZAHEEN AASIM BIN AZIZAIROL U12M R U12M
3 022C ST201 EIZZAHEEN AASIM BIN AZIZAIROL U12M R U12M
3 024C ST204 MUHAMMAD DANIAL HAIKAL BIN MOH U12M R U12M
3 024C ST204 MUHAMMAD DANIAL HAIKAL BIN MOH U12M R U12M
3 023C ST202 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN BIN MOHD NUR A U12M R U12M
3 023C ST202 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN BIN MOHD NUR A U12M R U12M

SJK Sjk C Kubang Semang
3 012C ST213 SIM YEW TONG U12W R U12W
3 013C ST211 ZARIS RAISYA BINTI ABDULLAH U12W R U12W

SK Sk Seri Permai
3 016B ST203 MUHAMMAD IDLAN BIN RAMBLI U12M R U12M
1 001C ST193 NUHA SAFIYYA BINTI SHAMSUL ANU U12W C U12W
3 006B ST210 AIN WARDAH BINTI AHMAD IZWAN U12W R U12W
3 005B ST214 AINA HUSNA BINTI NURZAIRUL IZW U12W R U12W
3 007B ST209 AISHA BINTI ALAM SHAHAR U12W R U12W
3 008B ST208 NURUL HUMAIRA BINTI MOHD ASRI U12W R U12W

SKPR Sekolah Kebangsaan Paya Rumput
3 015C ST126 NUR NUSAIBAH BINTI ZUBIR U12W R U12W

SLAC SLAC Salihiyah Archery Club
5 036C ST273 มะหดี อาลี M H M
5 035C ST274 ฮุสเซน มะแอ M H M
4 040A ST275 รอกิ ทุกัง U18M H U18M
4 039A ST276 อะหมัด เกือเจ U18M H U18M

SMKDK Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Dato Kailan
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2 016B ST186 MUHAMMAD UMAR AFIQ BIN MOHD AN U18M B U18M
4 028A ST189 ADIB SYAH BIN SYAHRIZAL U18M C U18M
4 028C ST190 MUHAMMAD ZAFRI BIN MOHD RIZAL U18M C U18M
4 040B ST198 IMAN WAFIY ASYSYAHID BIN KHAIR U18M H U18M
2 031C ST205 ABDUL WAFI BIN AHMAD KHIDHRI U18M R U18M
2 030C ST207 MUHAMMAD NIYAZ NADZHIF BIN MOH U18M R U18M
2 013B ST187 NUR NABIHAH BINTI UZAIRI U18W B U18W
4 026A ST196 ALYA QISTINA BINTI IMRAN U18W C U18W
4 027A ST195 NUR AYRA ARYANA BINTI MOHD SHU U18W C U18W
4 026B ST197 NUR AZWANI BINTI MOHD IZWAN U18W C U18W

SMKR โรงเรียนวัดสมุหเขตตาราม
3 024A ST099 ศุภวิชญ พัฒลำภู U12M R U12M
3 015A ST098 เมริษา  วงคสงวน U12W R U12W

SR UYB A Senior Uyb A
2 034C ST006 HASSANAL RAZIQ IRHAM BIN HASSA U18M R U18M

SR UYB B Senior Uyb B
2 035C ST005 AQIL KHALISH BIN MOHD RIDZUAN U18M R U18M
2 037A ST011 THAQIF IFWAT BIN ZURAIDI U18M R U18M
2 024B ST007 NAFISAH HUMAIRA' BINTI ROSHAID U18W R U18W

STAY HUMB Stay Humble
5 008B ST112 APHICHAT HEMSALAMAD M B M
5 007B ST113 KUSABEERON SARANG M B M
2 017B ST119 AHMAD RAO U25M B U25M

STHAM Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Tun Haji Abdul Malek
2 024C ST123 NUR ZINNIRAH BINTI ZUBIR U18W R U18W

SUK WIT Suksawad Witaya School
5 039C ST182 ไซนูนอาบีดีน อาลี M H M

SUKSAWAD Suksawad Archer Club
4 039B ST178 NIKAMANG SAMAE U18M H U18M

TAC Tac
5 020C ST054 HARIZ DANI ZIKRY- HARIANTO M R M
5 018C ST056 HARRAZ DANI RIFQY- HARIANTO M R M
5 019C ST057 KHAIRUL RIJAL-ABDULLAH M R M
5 017C ST052 MUHAMMAD ZHARIF UZAYR-NORMAN M R M
3 023B ST050 KHAIRUL ABBAS ZIQRY- KHAIRUL Z U12M R U12M
2 031B ST069 DANISH HAKIM-MOHD HAFIEEZ U18M R U18M
2 030B ST053 HARIZ DANI ZIKRY- HARIANTO U18M R U18M
2 033B ST055 HARRAZ DANI RIFQY- HARIANTO U18M R U18M
2 032B ST051 MUHAMMAD ZHARIF UZAYR-NORMAN U18M R U18M
3 013B ST067 HANIS ARISSA-MOHD HAFIEEZ U12W R U12W
3 012B ST048 NUR NAAZNEEN SOFEA-NORMAN U12W R U12W
2 023C ST068 HANNAH AQEELAH-MOHD HAFIEEZ U18W R U18W
2 021C ST059 HAYATUL ZARA ERYNA-KHAIRUL ZAF U18W R U18W
2 022C ST064 NORALYA BATRISYIA-KHAIRUL RIJA U18W R U18W
5 016B ST049 NUR NAAZNEEN SOFEA-NORMAN W R W

TALUBAN Taluban Traditional Archery Club
1 007C ST244 DANIS    SUEMAE U12M H U12M
1 005B ST242 FADLAN  SALEH U12M H U12M
1 009C ST245 M.FAHMEE  MASOR U12M H U12M
1 006C ST247 MUZAKKIR   YEEWAE U12M H U12M
1 010C ST246 PORAMEEN  SENJARUEN U12M H U12M
1 008C ST248 SAIFUDDEEN  CHELONG U12M H U12M
1 007B ST249 WANNADIR   JEHMING U12M H U12M
4 034A ST239 ABDULHAKEEMEE SULONG U18M H U18M
4 038A ST243 AFDOL  JEHYAH U18M H U18M
4 037A ST240 ARIF   SENG U18M H U18M
4 035A ST238 SOFRON   ABDULMAJID U18M H U18M
4 033A ST241 WORASORN  LAILAMAD U18M H U18M
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TALUBAN A Taluban A
4 034A ST239 ABDULHAKEEMEE SULONG U18M H U18M
4 037A ST240 ARIF   SENG U18M H U18M
4 035A ST238 SOFRON   ABDULMAJID U18M H U18M

TALUBAN B Taluban B
4 033A ST241 WORASORN  LAILAMAD U18M H U18M

TALUBAN C Taluban C
1 007C ST244 DANIS    SUEMAE U12M H U12M
1 009C ST245 M.FAHMEE  MASOR U12M H U12M
1 010C ST246 PORAMEEN  SENJARUEN U12M H U12M

TALUBAN D Taluban D
1 006C ST247 MUZAKKIR   YEEWAE U12M H U12M
1 008C ST248 SAIFUDDEEN  CHELONG U12M H U12M
1 007B ST249 WANNADIR   JEHMING U12M H U12M

TIT Trees In Town Archery Club
5 004B ST082 เกียรติภูมิ สุขถาวร M C M

TMAC Thai-Muslim Archery Club
5 008A ST093 ราเชษฐ  บินมาลา M B M
5 009A ST094 อริยธัช  คุมวงษ M B M
2 017C ST095 อริยธัช  คุมวงษ U25M B U25M
5 038C ST080 AHMAD   ABUZABIT M H M
5 041B ST356 สิทธิศักดิ์ วงคเกษร M H M
2 043C ST096 พลภัทร  พุมพวง U25M R U25M

TUK สนามยิงธนูทนายตุก
5 035B ST155 PUTTAMAS BAIMADPANCHO M H M
5 037B ST132 จตุรวิทย พจนภานุมานนท M H M
5 037B ST132 จตุรวิทย พจนภานุมานนท M H M
5 038B ST167 วิทยา บอเตย M H M
5 025A ST133 CHUTCHAI SONGMUANG M R M
5 025A ST133 CHUTCHAI SONGMUANG M R M

UALC UALC Traditional Archery
5 042C ST078 MUSTAKIM YANYA M H M
4 042B ST128 WEEM ARUNSAWAD U25M H U25M

UTP Utp Orion
2 029B ST043 HANNAH IRDINA-HAZUDIN U25W R U25W

UYBIANS Uybians archery
2 038A ST002 AHMAD NUR IMAN BIN HASBULLAH U18M R U18M
2 025C ST001 NUR BATRISYA AUFA BINTI MOHD I U18W R U18W

UYBIANSSM Uybians Smart Archery Club
2 035C ST005 AQIL KHALISH BIN MOHD RIDZUAN U18M R U18M
2 034C ST006 HASSANAL RAZIQ IRHAM BIN HASSA U18M R U18M
3 011A ST009 NAURAH ADELIA BINTI MOHD RIDZU U12W R U12W
3 012A ST008 NAURAH HANNANI BINTI ROSHAIDIH U12W R U12W
2 024B ST007 NAFISAH HUMAIRA' BINTI ROSHAID U18W R U18W

YAC ชมรมยิงธนูเเหงจังหวัดยะลา
3 003C ST259 KHAMIL NOINIYOM U12M B U12M
2 014C ST268 NIKARIFIN HASANEE U18M B U18M
2 015C ST269 NUSRONE SALAEH U18M B U18M
5 037C ST272 ADUL YUSO M H M
4 039C ST265 NIKARIFIN HASANEE U18M H U18M
4 038C ST264 NUSRONE  SALAEH U18M H U18M
2 012C ST267 ARIFAH YUSO U18W B U18W
2 011C ST266 ARISARA. YUSO U18W B U18W
1 003B ST260 AFROH  YUSO U12W H U12W
1 004B ST261 VIARM  ARWAE U12W H U12W
4 029C ST262 ARIFAH. YUSO U18W H U18W
4 030C ST263 ARISARA YUSO U18W H U18W
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Andaman Championship Satun 2025
Horse Riding & Archery Club Satun Thailand (HAST-003)
Chalung Stadium, From 03-05-2025 to 04-05-2025

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

YAC ชมรมยิงธนูเเหงจังหวัดยะลา
5 028B ST271 FIRMEE KALONG W H W
5 027B ST270 KWANRUAN  BAI-NGOEN W H W

YAC HB ทีม HB (YAC) open
5 037C ST272 ADUL YUSO M H M
5 028B ST271 FIRMEE KALONG W H W
5 027B ST270 KWANRUAN  BAI-NGOEN W H W

YAC HB18 ทีม HB (YAC) u18
4 038C ST264 NUSRONE  SALAEH U18M H U18M
4 029C ST262 ARIFAH. YUSO U18W H U18W
4 030C ST263 ARISARA YUSO U18W H U18W

YRU Yru Archery Club
4 042C ST183 มูฮัมมัดอัมรู จาเงาะ U25M H U25M
4 032A ST181 INARM JEHWAE U25W H U25W
4 032B ST180 NUHA SALAEH U25W H U25W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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